



| POS | QTY | PARTNUMBER | BESKRIVELSE                | DESCRIPTION                  |
|-----|-----|------------|----------------------------|------------------------------|
| 1   | 1   | 418032     | KNIVROTOR INDRE HØJRE      | KNIFE ROTOR HØJRE            |
| 2   | 1   | 424395     | KNIVROTOR MELLEMLØJRE      | KNIFE ROTOR HØJRE            |
| 3   | 8   | 90000057   | FJEDERSPLIT 2,5MM          | SPRING COTTER 2,5MM          |
| 4   | 1   | 90000094   | KNIVROTOR HØJRE YDRE       | KNIFE ROTOR                  |
| 5   | 6   | 418030     | SPLITBOLT 10X60            | COTTER BOLT 10X60            |
| 6   | 16  | 423271     | LÅSEMØTRIK M6              | LOCKING NUT M6               |
| 7   | 1   | 30000015   | GEARKASSEHALVDEL HØJRE     | GEAR PART                    |
| 8   | 2   | 421265     | KUGLELEJE 30X62X16         | BALL BEARING 30X62X16        |
| 9   | 2   | 30000029   | BØSNING                    | BUSHING                      |
| 10  | 1   | 30000030   | KÆDE 1/2"-80 08-B          | CHAIN 1/2"-80 08-B           |
| 11  | 1   | 30000028   | UDGANGSAKSEL               | OUTPUT SHAFT                 |
| 12  | 1   | 30000013   | GEARKASSEHALVDEL VENSTRE   | GEAR PART VENSTRE            |
| 13  | 16  | 422896     | SKIVE M6                   | WASHER M6                    |
| 14  | 16  | 417528     | FLANGEBOLT M6X14           | COLLAR BOLT M6X14            |
| 15  | 1   | 418037     | KNIVROTOR INDRE VENSTRE    | KNIFE ROTOR VENSTRE          |
| 16  | 1   | 90000093   | KNIVROTOR VENSTRE YDRE     | KNIFE ROTOR                  |
| 17  | 7   | 428324     | FLANGEBOLT M8X45           | COLLAR BOLT M8X45            |
| 18  | 8   | 30000006   | BØSNING                    | BUSHING                      |
| 19  | 2   | 90102946   | STÅLBOLT M10X60            | STEEL BOLT M10X60            |
| 20  | 1   | 422336     | PLANSKIVE M10              | FACE PLATE M10               |
| 21  | 2   | 418057     | HJULBØS Ø15                | WHEEL GLAND Ø15              |
| 22  | 2   | 90102199   | TANDSKIVE YDRE M10         | TOOTHED DISC M10             |
| 23  | 2   | 422563     | LÅSEMØTRIK M10             | LOCKING NUT M10              |
| 24  | 2   | 405912     | TRANSPORT HJUL             | WHEEL                        |
| 25  | 2   | 90200222   | KUGLELEJE 17X35X10         | BALL BEARING 17X35X10        |
| 26  | 2   | 30000023   | BØSNING                    | BUSHING                      |
| 27  | 1   | 30000022   | INDGANGSAKSEL              | INPUT SHAFT                  |
| 28  | 1   | 90000324   | BØSNING                    | BUSHING                      |
| 29  | 1   | 90000323   | OLIEPROP                   | OIL PLUG                     |
| 30  | 1   | 30000076   | HJULSBØJLE                 | WHEEL CLAMP                  |
| 31  | 1   | 90001269   | JORDSPYD HÅNDTAG:414139.   | DEPTH SKID HÅNDTAG:414139.   |
| 32  | 1   | 419868     | SPLITBOLT 10X40            | COTTER BOLT 10X40            |
| 33  | 1   | 424225     | SÆTBOLT M6X35              | SET BOLT M6X35               |
| 34  | 1   | 90001153   | FJEDER                     | SPRING                       |
| 35  | 1   | 90001151   | LÅS                        | LOCK                         |
| 36  | 1   | 425254     | VANGE VENSTRE              | BED VENSTRE                  |
| 37  | 3   | 30000004   | BØSNING                    | BUSHING                      |
| 38  | 1   | 30000175   | VANGE HØJRE                | BED HØJRE                    |
| 39  | 1   | 30000080   | SIDESKÆRM                  | GUARD                        |
| 40  | 4   | 916099     | TAPTITE M5X8               | TAPTITE M5X8                 |
| 41  | 1   | 90301039   | KILEREM 13X1050 - 085      | V-BELT 13X1050 - 085         |
| 42  | 1   | 90300648   | KILEREM 10X925 Z 37 - 085  | V-BELT 10X925 Z 37 - 085     |
| 43  | 2   | 421282     | BOLT M8X120                | BOLT M8X120                  |
| 44  | 2   | 30000041   | STYRRØR                    | GUIDE TUBE                   |
| 45  | 2   | 90100092   | BRÆDDEBOLT 8.8 M8X60       | CARRIAGE BOLT M8X60          |
| 46  | 2   | 90307948   | PLASTHÅNDHJUL M8           | KNOB M8                      |
| 47  | 1   | 418071     | KOBLINGSGREB CE            | CLUTCH HANDLE                |
| 47A | 1   | 438001     | FJEDERSÆT FOR KOBLINGSGREB | SPRING SET FOR CLUTCH HANDLE |

| POS | QTY | PARTNUMBER | BESKRIVELSE                                 | DESCRIPTION              |
|-----|-----|------------|---|--------------------------|
| 48  | 1   | 433758     | HÅNDTAG ØVRE                                | HANDLE UPPER             |
| 49  | 2   | 418009     | GUMMIHÅNDTAG CE                             | HANDLE CE                |
| 50  | 2   | 90100661   | MØTRIK M6                                   | NUT M6                   |
| 51  | 1   | 424056     | STÅLBOLT M6X60                              | BOLT 6X60                |
| 52  | 1   | 424233     | GASGREB                                     | THROTTLE HANDLE          |
| 53  | 1   | 30000067   | GASKABEL KOMPLET MED<br>REGULATOR 1310/1230 | THROTTLE CABLE 1310/1230 |
| 54  | 11  | 90100692   | LÅSEMØTRIK M8                               | LOCKING NUT M8           |
| 55  | 1   | 90104492   | RØRSTIFT 6.0X30                             | PIPE PIN 6.0X30          |
| 56  | 1   | 424236     | PLASTREMSKIVE                               | BELT PULLEY              |
| 57  | 1   | 430124     | KABEL BAK 1320                              | CABLE 1320               |
| 58  | 5   | 90120050   | PLANSKIVE M8                                | FACE PLATE M8            |
| 59  | 2   | 406774     | BØS   | BUSHING                  |
| 60  | 2   | 422895     | STÅLBOLT M6X35                              | STEEL BOLT M6X35         |
| 61  | 1   | 433759     | KONSOL                                      | CONSONLE                 |
| 62  | 1   | 424239     | BOLT M8X60                                  | BOLT M8X60               |
| 63  | 3   | 90102198   | TANDSKIVE YDRE M8                           | TOOTHED DISC M8          |
| 64  | 4   | 427510     | SÆTBOLT M8X25                               | SET BOLT M8X25           |
| 65  | 3   | 433760     | WIRE  | CONCAVE END TIGHT WIRE   |
| 66  | 1   | 433761     | PASFJEDER                                   | WOODRUFF KEY             |
| 67  | 1   | 433762     | REMSKÆRM                                    | BELT COVER               |
| 68  | 6   | 419867     | BOLT 8X16                                   | BOLT 8X16                |
| 69  | 1   | 30000216   | BAKARM                                      | LEVER                    |
| 70  | 2   | 419884     | HÆTTE                                       | HOOD                     |
| 71  | 1   | 417988     | STRAMMERULLE                                | TENSION ROLL             |
| 72  | 1   | 422346     | SEEGERRING 8                                | RETAINER RING 8          |
| 73  | 1   | 430123     | KABEL FREM 1530                             | CABLE 1530               |
| 74  | 1   | 433763     | BESLAG                                      | TIGHT ROUND BRACKET      |
| 75  | 1   | 90307745   | STRAMMERULLE Ø65 - PK                       | TENSION ROLL Ø65 - PK    |
| 76  | 1   | 422335     | SEEGERRING U10                              | RETAINER RING U10        |
| 77  | 2   | 90122160   | FLANGEBOLT 8.8 FZB M8X40                    | COLLAR BOLT M8X40        |
| 78  | 2   | 30000050   | RETURFJEDER                                 | RETURN SPRING            |
| 79  | 1   | 419908     | BOLT 5/16 UNF X 20                          | BOLT 5/16 UNF X 20       |
| 80  | 1   | 30000056   | REMSKIVE A53-1-3/4"                         | BELT PULLEY A53-1-3/4"   |
| 81  | 2   | 417972     | PINOLSKRUE MED SPIDS<br>M8X10               | TAILSTOCK SCREW M8X10    |
| 82  | 1   | 433764     | BØS   | BUSHING                  |
| 83  | 1   | 433765     | REMHJUL                                     | BACK PULLEY              |
| 84  | 1   | 90102060   | NOT M5X4,74X50                              | KEY M5X4,74X50           |
| 85  | 2   | 421645     | BØS   | BUSHING                  |
| 86  | 8   | 422465     | LÅSEMØTRIK M8                               | LOCKING NUT M8           |
| 87  | 1   | TG722      | TG722                                       |                          |
| 88  | 1   | 425843     | SKÆRMFORLÆNGER<br>VENSTRE                   | GUARD                    |
| 89  | 1   | 90001265   | KNIVSKÆRM                                   | KNIFE GUARD              |
| 90  | 1   | 425844     | SKÆRMFORLÆNGER HØJRE                        | GUARD                    |
| 91  | 6   | 417187     | LÅSEMØTRIK M5                               | LOCKING NUT M5           |
| 92  | 1   | 433242     | RUBBER PAD                                  | RUBBER PAD               |
| 93  | 2   | 422458     | MØTRIK                                      | NUT                      |
| 94  | 2   | 421624     | SKIVE 10X30X2                               | WASHER 10X30X2           |
| 95  | 1   | 424426     | SKIVE                                       | WASHER                   |

| POS | QTY | PARTNUMBER  | BESKRIVELSE     | DESCRIPTION               |
|-----|-----|-------------|-----------------|---------------------------|
| 96  | 1   | 91050700100 | MELLEMKNIVE SÆT | EXTENSION KNIVE SET 30 CM |
| 97  | 1   | 418076      | SKIVE M8X20     | WASHER M8X20              |
| 98  | 1   | 418066      | GASGREB         | HANDLE                    |
| 99  | 6   | 422924      | SKRUE ST5X12    | SCREW ST5X12              |